
Title

Number

Date

CB D E F G H IA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Designer(s)

Module title

Board typeRevision

Filename

tc electronic a/s

Page / of

/

J K

Best printed and viewed on sheetsize A4

Area reserved for document binding

Variant Version

6

MODULE TITLE

30/08/2016:15:12 P22636-A 1

1
2
3
4

1 2

3 4

T
R

1

3.2mmx19.05mm
M2

LAB

0R0

R1

0R0

R2

Screwterm

M4

100n

C264

2DC-005DJ14

DC_BRKOFF

LAB

LAB

J15

6
5
4
3
2
1

Pinheader 6, 2mm

C3

120p

C4

120p

C5

120p

C6

120p

M5

P22639-C

PWRJACK_BOARDBP22639 C

1383 - GADWALL (PERFORM-VK)

A

JDA




	P22639-C (Page )
	P22639-C Sheet 1

